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Finger Lakes Trail Connector
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Kopac Pond Loop
Kopac
Lake Trail
Unmarked Trail
Snowmobile Trail
Whaley's Pond
XC Trail 1
XC Trail 2

Mileage
0.08
3.3
0.9

3.59
0.4

0.65

0.4
1.13
2.48

Map produced by NYSOPRHP GIS Bureau, September 05,  2018.

Cross-Country & Hiking Trails

CS11


